
Food Science and Nutrition Department Faculty
Office Hours – Winter Quarter 2024

Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Alexander, Verena
11-240
756-2721
vealexan@calpoly.edu

12:10 - 2:10 pm 1:30 - 2:30 pm

Amin, Samir
181-213
756-6176
samin02@calpoly.edu

9:00 - 11:30 am or
by appointment

1:00 - 3:00 pm or by
appointment

Bierlich(Wesch), Jessie
756-0759
jbierlic@calpoly.edu

4:00 - 6:00 pm

Bolivar, Marisa
TBD
mmcadler@calpoly.edu

Zoom 10:00 - 11:00
am

12:30 - 1:30 pm

Cahn, Anna
11-239
756-7383
acahn@calpoly.edu

10:10 - 11:00 am or
by appointment

1:10 - 2:00 pm or by
appointment

9:10 - 11:00 am or by
appointment

Castro Lizano, Luis
24-109
756-2804
lfcastro@calpoly.edu

10:00 - 11:00 am 1:00 - 3:00 pm 10:00 - 11:00 am



Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Choudhury, Gour
74M-B105
756-2753
gchoudhu@calpoly.edu

3:30 - 4:30 pm
6:00 - 7:00 pm

3:30 - 4:30 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Elliston, Sherry
74M-B103
756-2565
sellisto@calpoly.edu

4:10 - 6:00 pm 4:10 - 6:00 pm

Hawk, Susan
181-216
756-0746
shawk@calpoly.edu

11:00 - 1:00 pm 11:00 - 12:00 pm 8:00 - 9:00 pm

Jung, Stephanie
181-209
756-5463
stjung@calpoly.edu

1:00 - 3:00 pm

Keefer, Heather Zoom by
appointment

Zoom by
appointment

Zoom by
appointment

Zoom by
appointment

Zoom by
appointment

Kohlen, Corinne
24-112
756-5463
ckohlen@calpoly.edu

Zoom 1:10 - 2:00
pm

12:30 - 3:30 pm

Kristo, Aleksandra
11-247
756-2618

Zoom 5:00 - 6:00 pm
or by appointment

9:00 - 11:00 am or by
appointment



Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

akristo@calpoly.edu

Lammert, Amy
181-212
756-6108
alammert@calpoly.edu

3:30 - 4:30 pm 2:00 - 3:00 pm

McClorry, Shannon
181-215
TBD
smcclorr@calpoly.edu

1:00 - 2:00 pm or
by appointment

12:30 - 2:00 pm or by
appointment

2:30 - 4:00 pm or by
appointment

Mudge, Janae
756-0759
mudge@calpoly.edu

12:30 - 1:30 pm

Niku, Shohreh
24-105B
756-7152
ssniku@calpoly.edu

Zoom 8:10 - 10:00
am or by
appointment

10:10 - 11:00 am or
by appointment

Zoom - 8:10 - 10:00
am or by appointment

Pilolla, Kari
11-236
756-5419
kpilolla@calpoly.edu

9:00 - 11:00 am

Ramirez Rodrigues,
Milena
24-111
756-6269
mrami217@calpoly.edu

9:00 - 11:00 am 9:00 - 11:00 am



Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Ross, Lindsey
11-240
756-2853
linross@calpoly.edu

Zoom 10:10 - 11:00
am
Zoom 1:10 - 2:00 pm

9:10 - 10:00 am

Sikalidis, Angelos
181-214
756-6496
asikalid@calpoly.edu

9:00 - 11:00 am or by
appointment


